Dry Toner Digital
Compatibility Guide

Category

Botany 100% Recycled Digital

Conqueror Laid i-Tone®
Conqueror Wove i-Tone®

Curious Collection Matter i-Tone®
Curious Collection Metallics i-Tone®
Curious Collection Skin i-Tone®
Curious Collection Translucent i-Tone®

Knight Embossed Hammer - Digital
Knight Embossed Linen - Digital

Knight Smooth - Digital

Knight Vellum - Digital

Specialt
. Mohawk Loop Antique Vellum i-Tone®

Mohawk Superfine Eggshell i-Tone®
Mohawk Superfine Layers

Mohawk Superfine Smooth i-Tone®
Mohawk Via Felt i-Tone®

Mohawk Via Linen i-Tone®

Multiloft® Encore

Multiloft® Encore Insert Sheets

Pop’'Set Digital i-Tone®
Rives Dot i-Tone®
Rives Tradition i-Tone®
Giroform Digital
Carbonless 4
Supreme Image

Barry Bleach Board - Digital
Boxboard - Unlined & Pasted Digital

Buffalo Board Digital
Crocodile Board Digital
Enviro Board - Digital

Incada Silk 1-Sided Board Digital
Pearl Cast Coated Digital

Grange Tints

Office & Copy

P Victory Copy Paper

Supreme Copy

Digi Color Laser

ecoStar* Recycled - Uncoated Digital
Envirocare 100% Recycled - Digital
Grange Offset - Digital

Uncoated Grange Board - Digital

Mondi Banner Stock

Mondi Color Copy Laser

Sovereign Offset - Digital

Supreme Uncoated Digital

Description

Raw natural look. Brown/Grey speckled recycled stock

Classic double lined design with texture laid finish

Smooth, cotton like, rich warm paper

A unique ultra-pigmented sand-like texture. in bold
and natural colours

Glittering paper of metallic and iridescent colours
Incredibly uniform, ultra matt surface

Clear translucent made from 100% pure celluose fibre

A ripple emboss that adds tactility and dimension
to your work

A crisp white, textured paper that adds tactility
to your work

High quality uncoated paper with superior smoothness
and printability
Bright white premium paper with a toothy finish

A smooth board offered in warm grey and natural straw colours
Soft and luxurious. with a tactile engaging surface

Press sensitive cohesive based paper that increases
thickness to 648gsm

A soft and luxurious surface

A unique toothy felt surface

A traditional linen surface

Cohesive based paper that is bound through pressure.
with an ultra white reverse

Coloured insert sheets that is placed between Multiloft®
Encore sheets to increase thickness, cohesive on both sides

Highly pigmented. neon bright board
Subtle geometric texture of fine dots

Felt-like texture with an uncoated look and feel
CB. CFB. CF and CF Tag in various colours

CB. CFB, CF in various colours

Ultra smooth. bright white double coated folding board
with a light reverse coating

100% Recycled, Acid Free and Archival board

Unbleached. natural brown kraft board with
a unique two-ply design
Australian made, with excellent stiffness and rigidity

Economical 1002 Recycled Pad Board, with
an industrial look and feel

A medium gloss 1-sided folding board with a matt reverse
A 1-sided high mirror finish

A high quality bond paper
High whiteness and smooth copy paper
Quality bond paper with high whiteness

A super smooth, brilliant white paper

High quality. bright white, PCW recycled
paper and board

Natural warm 100% recycled paper
High white paper with excellent bulk and opacity

High white multi-purpose board

Ideal banner stock
Highly calendered ultra white paper
Very bright white. high quality offset paper

Bright white. high quality paper and board

Recycled
Laid

Wove

Sand
Metallic
Ultra Smooth
Smooth

Hammer
Linen

Smooth

Vellum

Vellum

Eggshell
Eggshell

Smooth

Felt

Linen

Wove

N/7A

Smooth
Dots
Felt

Smooth
Smooth

Smooth
Recycled

Smooth
Uncoated
Uncoated

Smooth
1-Sided Gloss

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Smooth

Grey
Brilliant White

Brilliant White

Goya White, Andina Grey,
Black Truffle

Ice Gold, Ice Silver

Extra White, Grey, Red,
Black. Dark Blue

Clear

White
White

White

White
Straw, Urban Gray

White, Ultra White
Ultra White

Ultra White

Bright White, Warm White
Bright White, Warm White

Kraft*, Black Licorice, Wild Cherry.
Pacific Breeze. Orange Fizz. Blue
Raspberry

Kraft, Black Licorice. Wild Cherry.
Pacific Breeze, Orange Fizz, Blue
Raspberry

Black, Cosmo Pink. Lime Tonic
Bright White
Bright White

White, Blue, Green,
Pink, Yellow, Buff*

White, Blue, Green, Pink, Yellow

White
Grey

Brown
Blue, Green, Red, Grey
Natural Brown

White
White

Blue, Canary. Green,
Old Gold. Pink. Sand

White
White
White
White
Natural White
White

White

White

White

White

White

Weights(gsm)

115, 150. 230. 300
100. 300

120. 300

270
120. 300
270
112
90. 280

100. 280. 300. 350

105. 120. 140. 170, 200.
225, 280, 300. 350

100. 120. 140. 200. 280
298

118. 148. 270. 325
324

118. 148. 216. 270. 325
118. 216. 298
104, 216. 298

270*, 317

60. 80. 170*

60

210. 235, 265, 285.
315, 330. 355

350. 400. 600.
900, 1100

225, 283, 332, 386
590
320

220. 240, 260, 280, 300, 350

250. 300

90. 100. 120, 160,
190. 250. 300

80. 90. 100. 120. 140. 160.

200, 250, 300. 350

80. 90. 100. 115.
135, 150. 300

70. 80. 90. 100.
110. 120. 140. 150

210. 250. 300. 350
160

90. 100. 120. 160. 200.
250. 300. 350. 400

80. 90, 100. 120, 135. 160.
200, 250. 300, 350. 400

80. 90. 100. 110. 120, 140. 150.

190, 250. 300. 350

320x450

320x460.
460x320

320x460,
460x320

460x320
460x320
460x320
320x470
320x450

320x450,
450x320

320x450.
450x320

320x450
483x330

330x483,
483x330

457x305

330x483 .
483x330

483x330
483x330

480x330

480x330

460x320
460x320
460x320

450x320
450x320
450x320

210x297.
320x450

320x450

320x450

210x297.
450x320

450x320
450x320

210x297.
297x420

210x297.
297x420

210x297.
297x420

450x320

450x320
320x450,
450x320

320x450.
450x320

320x450,
450x320

320x1200

210x297.
420x297.
450x320

320x450.
450x320

450x320.
320x450

FSC/PEFC

Recycled Content

75% 25%

Carbon Neutral

Ball & Doggett

Qualified Media

Applications

Organic, natural looking communications.

Invitations and corporate stationery.
Invitations and corporate stationery.

Business cards, brochures and invitations.
Invitations, covers, tickets and menus.
High-end property and retail communications.
Overlay pages, envelopes and invitations.

High-end property and retail communications.
High-end property and retail communications.

High-end property and retail communications.

High-end property and retail communications.

Architectural work.

Skin tones and fashion work.
Super thick business cards and invitations.

Skin tones and high end fashion work.
Business cards, invitations and brochures.

Business cards, invitations and menus.

Ultra-thick cards with a coloured middle.
Make your card more luxe by adding
a coloured middle.

Invitations, tickets, covers and business cards.
Invitations, business cards and brochure covers.

Invitations, business cards and brochure covers.
Invoices. delivery dockets and multiple copy use forms.
Invoices. delivery dockets and multiple copy use forms.

Packaging. covers. POS and postcards.
Plain folding cartons, case bounding, packing and backing.

Variety of direct food applications.
Backing boards and covers.

Writing pads and docket books.

A o Packaging, covers, POS and postcards.

. A .

Business cards. DL flyers and cover work.

Copy paper, fly sheets and flyers.
Everyday communications.
Everyday communications.

Premium print communications.

Company reports, corporate communications,
letterheads and brochures.

Newsletters, brochures and full colour work.
Corporate communications.

Office stationery and folders.

Banner applications.

Full colour and premium print communications.

Corporate communications, brochures and POS material.

Everyday communications.

ecoStar* Recycled - Silk Digital

King Kong Hi-Bulk Art Digital

Mondi Color Copy Gloss & Silk

Coated Pearl Artboard Digital

Silk-hd Digital Gloss & Matt (A2+)

Sovereign A2 Gloss & Silk - Digital

Category Product

Adestor Digital Cast Coated Supertack

Adestor Digital Vellum Supertack
Digi Tuff Synthetic - Adhesive

JAC Brilliant Gloss - Digital
JAC Vellum - Digital

JAC Dataflex - Digital
Raflatac Digital Laser Silk *F
Raflatac Digital Cast Gloss Opaque *F

Self Raflatac Digital Cast Gloss *F
Adhesive

Raflatac Digital Polylaser Gloss Clear & White
Raflatac Digital PE (Teslin Face Film)
Raflatac Digital Jet Laser Uncoated

Tacky Dry Toner - Cling Film

Tacky Dry Toner - White Woven

Tacky Dry Toner - White Smooth

Doggett Labels

High quality. high-white silk coated recycled

art paper and board

Bright white, economically priced double-sided art board
with a gloss finish

Double sided gloss and silk paper

2-sided coated artboard

Premium A2* coated high white. paper and board

The go to coated paper for quality and printability

Description

White cast coated paper
High white uncoated paper

Advanced polyester paper that boasts extreme
tear resistance and waterproof

Premium white
Premium high white uncoated face sheet

White matt high quality cast polyethylene film (Synthetic)
A high white coated face sheet with a silk finish

Cast coated opacified paper

Mirrored finish

A white and clear gloss polyester film

A white matt polyurethane film (Teslin Face)

White woodfree uncoated paper, especially designed
for dry toner and inkjet printers

Perfect tear resistance and waterproof

White repositionable woven polyester
White extra permanent smooth polyester

A collection of pre-cut. digitally compatible
self-adhesive sheets and labels

Silk

Semi Gloss

Gloss & Silk

Semi Gloss

A2* Gloss
& Matt

A2 Gloss
& Silk

Face Film

White

White

White, Clear

White

White

White
White
White
White

White, Clear

White

White

White, Clear

White

White

White, Clear,
Kraft, Fluoro,
cream, metallic

White

White

White

White

White

Finish Adhesive

Cast Coated Extra Permanent

Vellum Extra Permanent

Ultra
PET Removable,
Permanent

Cast Coated ET9L Permanent

Vellum ET9L Permanent

Matt PE CD303 Extra
Permanent
Silk Permanent
Cast Gloss
Opaque

Cast Gloss

Permanent
Permanent

Gloss PET Permanent

Matt PE Permanent

Vellum Permanent

PET Cling

PET Repositionable

PET Extra Permanent

Vellum, Gloss,
Laser, Cast

Coated, laid

All types

115, 130. 150. 170, 200.
250, 300. 350

260, 310. 360. 420

135, 170. 200. 250

260, 310, 350. 400

113, 128. 150, 170. 210.
256, 300. 350. 400

90. 100. 113, 128. 150. 170.

200. 250. 300. 350

Weight (gsm)

228

228

215, 236

200
170

140
195
194
194
250

249

196

210. 230

300

240

320x450,
450x320

450x320

210x297,
420x297.
450x320

450x320

320x450.
450x320

320x450.
450x320.
356x660.
660x356

Microns (UMS)

Face/
Back

(gsm)
80 Face

75 Face

71/90

115/120

70/70

Backing

Solid,
Split
Solid,
Split

Solid

Solid.,
Split
Solid,
Split
Solid
Split
Split
Split
Solid

Split,
Kraft
Liner
Solid,
Split
Solid.
Kraft
Liner

Solid
Solid

Solid,
Split

Size

(mm)

320x450
320x450

210x297.
320x450

450x320
450x320

450x320
320x450
320x450
320x450
320x450

320x450

320x450

320x450

320x450

320x450

A4, CG*,

SRA3

Annual reports. brochures and corporate communications.

Business cards, folders, POS, covers and swing tags.

Leaflets, brochures, booklets. pre press. folders and cards.

Business cards, DL flyers and cover work.

Annual reports. magazines. brochures and direct mail.

Annual reports. magazines. brochures and menus.

Qualified Media

Applications

POS, labels and barcodes.
POS, labels and barcodes.

Price labels, direct mail. warning stickers,
POS and marketing signage.

High quality labels for cosmetic
packaging and wine labels.

High quality labels for cosmetic
packaging and wine labels.
Containers and any outdoor applications
that requires durability and flexibility.
Price labels, direct mail and warning stickers.
Grey on reverse makes it ideal for
correction and blocking information.
POS. labels and barcodes.

Price labels, direct mail. warning
stickers, POS and marketing signage.

Direct mail, warning stickers, POS. drum
and logistics labelling. signage including
outdoor applications.

Price labels, direct mail applications
and warning stickers.

Indoor and outdoor applications including
advertising, POS and decals.

Indoor and outdoor applications
including advertising. POS and decals.

Indoor and outdoor applications
including advertising. POS and decals.

Office. name tags. pharmaceutical.
blockout. beverage and food labels.

Digi Tuff Synthetic - Specialty Metalik

An innovate range of graphical boards.
one sided, mirror finish metallic board

Silver. Gold.
Copper

Metallic Foil

450x320

Postcards, invitations, covers and folders.

Digi Tuff Synthetic - Specialty Pro

Synthetic
Digi Tuff Synthetic - Specialty Woven Texlite

PicoFilm

Yupo Octopus Laser

Advanced matt polyester film that boasts extreme
tear resistant and waterproof

Advanced polyester film

Smooth, coated. matt white digital polyester (PET)
with a high temperature resistance of 200 degrees

Suction film, 100% bubble free and re-usable

White

White

White

White

Not all weights come in all colours and sheet sizes. Please refer to the price book or website for full technical details. *CG = 225x320mm  *F= FSC certified

Please note that this is a guide only. Ball & Doggett recommends testing for best results as the majority of digital machines have various
capabilities and limitations. Please contact your B&D representative for further information.

Matt PET

Woven Texlite

Coated PET

Suction

il (Repositionable)

125, 160. 190.
260. 365. 495

150, 185,

95, 120. 145, 195, 270.

118. 145, 195, 275

255, 360

260

210x297.
320x450

320x450

320x450

320x450

Menus, plant tags, shelf wobblers and maps.

Running bibs and menus.

Menu, shelf wobblers, plant tags, maps.

Window graphic and POS.

+ Compatible x Not compatible A OEM approved.
Printed on Yupo Octopus Laser 260gsm/250ums.




